Position

Supervising Water/Wastewater
Spec

Principal Staff Analyst
Water/Wastewater Specialist Il
Water/Wastewater Specialist |l
Water/Wastewater Specialist Il
Water/Wastewater Specialist Il
Staff Analyst Il
Water/Wastewater Spec Il
Water/Wastewater Specialist |
Staff Analyst IlI
Water/Wastewater Specialist |
Water/Wastewater Technician
Administrative Assistant Ill
Program Technician Il

Staff Analyst |

Staff Analyst |

Water/Wastewater Specialist |

Other Positions Held County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Department

PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin

Total Wages

$106,408

$85,760

$85,333

$80,655

$78,314

$67,000

$64,090

$63,234

$60,332

$58,490

$53,678

$49,254

$47,376

$46,168

$45,502

$26,877

$25,700

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$56,440

$43,755

$40,114

$31,218

$36,813

$30,928

$35,090

$31,122

$38,440

$24,516

$28,923

$32,979

$32,931

$30,037

$19,064

$16,078

$9,807



Water/Wastewater Specialist |

Office Assistant |

Water/Wastewater Technician

Water/Wastewater Specialist Il

Water/Wastewater Specialist |l

Water/Wastewater Technician

Water/Wastewater Technician

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin
PW&P - Special
Districts Admin

$23,261

$22,376

$17,993

$13,067

$11,866

$7,758

$2,695

$12,096

$14,651

$11,772

$6,412

$6,105

$4,646

$1,881



