Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Water/Wastewater Spec		Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$106,408	\$56,440
Principal Staff Analyst		Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$85,760	\$43,755
Water/Wastewater Specialist II		Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$85,333	\$40,114
Water/Wastewater Specialist II		Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$80,655	\$31,218
Water/Wastewater Specialist II		Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$78,314	\$36,813
Water/Wastewater Specialist II		Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$67,000	\$30,928
Staff Analyst III		Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$64,090	\$35,090
Water/Wastewater Spec III		Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$63,234	\$31,122
Water/Wastewater Specialist I		Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$60,332	\$38,440
Staff Analyst III		Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$58,490	\$24,516
Water/Wastewater Specialist I		Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$53,678	\$28,923
Water/Wastewater Technician		Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$49,254	\$32,979
Administrative Assistant III		Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$47,376	\$32,931
Program Technician II		Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$46,168	\$30,037
Staff Analyst I		Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$45,502	\$19,064
Staff Analyst I		Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$26,877	\$16,078
Water/Wastewater Specialist I		Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$25,700	\$9,807

Water/Wastewater Specialist I	Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$23,261	\$12,096
Office Assistant I	Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$22,376	\$14,651
Water/Wastewater Technician	Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$17,993	\$11,772
Water/Wastewater Specialist II	Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$13,067	\$6,412
Water/Wastewater Specialist II	Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$11,866	\$6,105
Water/Wastewater Technician	Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$7,758	\$4,646
Water/Wastewater Technician	Fresno County	PW&P - Special Districts Admin	\$2,695	\$1,881